
 

 

 

 

    

Video | NDA-SMB-MINISMB Surface Mount Box 

NDA-SMB-MINISMB Surface Mount Box 

www.boschsecurity.com 

u Sturdy construction 

u Attractive appearance 

u Easy installation 

This easy-to-install and sturdy mount box is specifically 
designed for mounting FLEXIDOME 4000 and 
FLEXIDOME 5000 cameras to a flat surface. 

6
0

2
8

A

A

1
.1

2
.4

4

12

PG21

Section  A - A

3
9

0.17

0.48

1
.5

5

Installation/configuration notes 
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           Available from A1 Security Cameras 
www.a1securitycameras.com  email: sales@a1securitycameras.com

http:www.boschsecurity.com
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Technical specifications 

Construction material Aluminum alloy 

Finish RAL 9003 

Weight 900 g (2 lb) 

Ordering information 

NDA-SMB-MINISMB Surface Mount Box 
Surface mount box (Ø149 mm / Ø5.87 in)
	
Order number NDA-SMB-MINISMB
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